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SHERATON MOSCOW SHEREMETYEVO
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MexayHaponHoe 1mocce, 28B, cTp. 5,
MockBa, Poccus, 141411
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EAST 37

RESTAURANT & GRILL

http://globaltivity.com/3733east

[TomenuTeChb CBOMMM BIIEUATIIEHUIMU

06 yKUHE, UCTIONBb3Ys QR-KOM MUY CCHIIKY.
Bonbioe criacu6o 3a OT3hIB.

Let us know how your dining experience
was by completing a brief survey.

Please use QR-code or link to be redirected.
Thank you for your feedback.



CAJIATEI I XOJIOOHBIE 3AKYCKHA CYIIN SALADS AND APPETIZERS SUSHY
TTogaioTcsa ¢ mM6upeM, BACAOM ¥ COEBBEIM COYCOM Served with Ginger, Wasabi and Soy Sauce
CanaTt u3 6UTEIX OTYPLIOB - (200r) 320,- Beaten Cucumber Salad «» & (200g) 320,
C KMH30M 1 KelLLblo Cy1u csixe (35r) 180, With Cilantro and Cashews Sushi Syake (35g) 180,
Canart Tao » (195r) 340,.- ' i Tao Salad » (195g) 340- "
13 cBEXKIX OBOLLIEN C APEBECHBIMI rPrbamm Cymm Marypo (351) 210;- With Vegetables and Polypores Sushi Maguro (35g) 210-
TEIIblii CAIAT MO-IIAHBAYHCKMA &  (180T) 340, Tyhed, Sh&nddng Style Warm Salad » (180g) 340- Tuna
Vs L Cymu nxypa (30T) 180, 1 S Sushi Ikura (30g) 180-
KUTANCKUI CQUTAT (150r) 360,- Vikpa nococs Chinese Salad +# (150g) 360;,- Salmon Roe
Co CBMHBIMI YLLIKaMK 1 OBOLLIAMM With Pork Ears and Vegetables . .
Cy1uiy TOMAro SKu (35r) 120, Sushi Tomago Yaki (359) 120
Canar 96u (230r) 620, SANoHCKM omneT Ebi Salad (230g) 620, Japanese Omelette
C TUrpOBLIMU KPEBETKaMM With Tiger Prawns
Cyuiy yHATY & (35r) 180, Sushi Unagi & (35g) 180-
CanaT Pyuuosa » (185r) 380,- Yropb Funchoza Salad s (185g) 380, Eel
C roBsignHom With Beef
Canar Mysp (1451) 360, i So o) RS Muer Salad (145g) 360 eide g ooy 160-
C apeBecCHbIMY rprbamm With Polypores
CanAT MO-IIAHXANCKA 4 (155T) 380,- Cymy XoTATS (35r) 190~ Shanghai Style Salad » (155g) 380.- Sushi Hotate $59) 190
C KypULIEN 1 OCTPbIM COYCOM Mopckoii rpebeLok With Chicken and Spicy Sauce Sea Scallop
Canar Yyka & & (l60r) 380, Chuka Salad «» & (160g) 380-
C opexoBbIM COYCOM With Peanut Sauce
TaTakyu u3 ceMru (1951) 620, Salmon Tataki (1959g) 620,
C pyKKOJIOM 1 MOMMAOPaMU HYeppu With Rocket Salad and Cherry Tomatoes
TAaTAKM U3 TYHLA (195) 720, ['VHKAHEI Tuna Tataki (195g) 720- GUNKANS
C nomTKamu MaHro IlopaioTcs ¢ MMOupeM, BACAOK 1 COEBEIM COYCOM With Mango Slices Served with Ginger, Wasabi and Soy Sauce
Criasicu csiKe » (35r) 180- Spicy Syake » (359g) 180-
CYHBI Jlocock B 0CTpOM coyce SOUPS Salmon in Spicy Sauce
Cyn ToMm fiM » (270r) 480- Craiicy aKaMm 4 (35r) 210- Tom Yam Soup » (270g) 480- Spicy Akami » (35g9) 210
C KOKOCOBbIM MOJIOKOM 1 MOPENpPOayKTamMu TyHeL, B OCTPOM COyCe With Coconut Milk and Seafood Tuna in Spicy Sauce
CyII KMCJIO-OCTDPRIN 4 (250r) 320, = ; Sour Hot Soup » (250g) 320, ; : .
C oBoLaM 1 Sn4HbIM BENKOM ?rlggf E? (I)/I()Xpl—(l)(;l’(‘)lglycle Gy With Vegetables and Egg White Egﬁﬁ%g@%ﬂbé Gagy LG
Cym Bau ToH & (250r) 320, . Wan Ton Soup & (250g) 320.- . 4
C nenbMeHsaMn 13 MsAca KypULbl I KDEBETOK Cramcy Kaum » (35r) 260- With Chicken and Prawn Dumplings Splcy anl « 1 (359) 260-
Kpab B ocTpom coyce Crab in Spicy Sauce
Muco-cy1 ¢ Tody (230r) 380- . Miso Soup with Tofu (230 g) 380, )
Criayicu XOTAT? 4 (35r) 190- Spicy Hotate » (359g) 190-
Mmuco-cy1I ¢ 1ococeM (250r) 380, MopCKoW rpebeLLOoK B OCTPOM COyce Miso Soup with Salmon (250g) 380, Sea Scallop in Spicy Sauce

_# Octpoe 6noao S Biogo cogepXnT MPofAyKTbI 113 CBUHUHBI BereTapuaHckoe 65080 (» Bniogo copepXnT opexn 4 Spicy dish 4 Dish contains pork products ) Vegetarian dish (» Dish contains nuts

Moxxanyiicta, NpedynpeavTe O HaNM4MV NULLEBOV anneprin, YTobbl Mbl MPUrOTOBUM 3aKas, OTBeHatoLLii Batumm noTpebHOCTSIM. HekoTopble 6ato4a MOryT cofepKaTh MoTeH. If you suffer from food allergies, please inform us in order to prepare a suitable meal to meet your needs.

LleHb! ykasaHbl B pybnsx n sknodaoT 18% HLC. Al prices are listed in Russian Rubles and include 18% VAT.



XOJIOOHBIE /I TOPAYME POJIJIBL

INopaioTcs ¢ mMbupeM, Bacadby ¥ COEBEIM COYCOM

ABOKAOO MOKM -

Cake MOKu
Jlocock

Kamnmna Maxu - &
Orypet|

Texxa MK
TyHeL,

YHOru Maxm &
Yropb

TAaTAKM PO 4
TyHeL, Nonno pocca,
cramcu coyc

KanudopHus poi
OrypeLl, kpab, SMOHCKWA OMIIET,
MalioHe3, Yropb, TOOMKO

bunapensdpusa ponn
Jlococs, orypel, cbip ®Punagenspus

sflcan ponn
OrypeL, NoMvaop, Cnaaxkuii NepeL,
NI0AIN0 pocca, MaroHes

SIKM POJINI BO OpUTIOPE
KpeBeTka, yropb, CAIMBOYHbIA CbIp

3dreYeHHbIN PO &
Yropb, ANOHCKUIA OMAET, CAMBOYHbBIN CbIp,
cramcu Coyc, KyHXYT, NyK

TeMmMnypa poinn &
2KapeHas KpeBeTka, MarloHe3, TOBNKO

Wtnro ponn
Jlococb, CAMBOYHBIN CbIP, KyOHMKa

_# Octpoe 6noao

(110r)
(110 1)

(110r)
(110 1)
(110T)

(195 )

(240 )

(210 1)

(195 r)

(230 1)

(230 1)

(210 1)

(195r1)

180,-
320,

160.-

340,

340,

390.-

650,-

620,

280;-

690,-

420,-

640,-

380.-

S Biogo cogepXnT MPoAyKTbI 13 CBYHHBI

CETbl

TTogaioTcsa ¢ mM6upeM, BACAOM ¥ COEBBEIM COYCOM

Cert East-37

dunagensdus ponn (I0coch, OrypeL,
cbip Punagensdus)

(4201) 1250,

Tekka Maku (TyHeL)

CyLm yHaru (yropb) G

CyLUn ToMaro sku (AMOHCKUIA OMIIET)
CyLun 36u (kpeBeTKa)

Cer Sky Point

CyLum marypo (TyHeLl)
CyLun csike (nococh)

(3751) 1360,

CyLum xoTaTtad (MOPCKOV rpebeLLIoK)
CyLum 36u (KpeBeTKa)

KanndopHus ponn (orypeL, kpaob,
SAMOHCKUI OMJIET, MaliOHES, Yropb, TOOMKO)

CeT Bonsai

3aneydeHHbI PO (Yropb, SMOHCKUA OMIIET,
CIIMBOYHbIN CbIP, CMaCu COYC, KYHXYT, JYK) &

(670T) 1490,

Temnypa ponn (kapeHasa KpeBeTka,
MalioHe3, TOOUKO)

Akn ponn Bo hpuTiope (KPEBETKA, Yropb,
CNMBOYHbIN ChIP)

CeT Sakura

dunanensdurs ponn (Tocock, orypeLl,
cbip Gunagensgus)

(645 1) 1600,

KanndopHus ponn (orypew, kpab,
SANOHCKUIM OMJIET, MalOHES, Yropb, TOBMKO)

Tataku ponn (TyHew, oo pocca,
cnarcu coyc) s

Beretapuiarckoe 6nono (» Bniogo copepXxumT opexu

MoxanyiicTa, NpefynpeavTe 0 HaNMMHYM NLLEBOM anneprun, YTobbl Mbl NPMIOTOBUM 3aKad, OTBeYatoLLMIA Batlm noTpeGHOCTSAM. HekoTopble 6tofa MoryT CoAepyKaTh roTeH.

LleHb! ykasaHbl B pybnsx n sknodaoT 18% HLC.

COLD AND HOT ROLLS

Served with Ginger, Wasabi and Soy Sauce

Avocado Maki

Syake Maki
Salmon

Kappa Maki « o

BETS

(110g) 180-
(110g) 320-

East-37 Set

Philadelphia Roll (Salmon, Cucumber,
Philadelphia Cheese)

(110g) 160, Tekka Maki (Tuna)

Served with Ginger, Wasabi and Soy Sauce

(420 g) 1250--

(375¢g) 1360,

(670 g) 1490

(645 g) 1600,

Cucumber Sushi Unagi (Eel) &
Tekka Maki (110g) 340- Sushi Tomago Yaki (Japanese Omelette)
Tuna Sushi Ebi (Shrimp)
g;llagl Maki & (110g) 340- Sky Point Set
) Sushi Maguro (Tuna)
Tataki Roll » (195g) 390, Sushi Syake (Salmon)
Tuna, Lollo Rossa,
Spicy Sauce Sushi Hotate (Sea Scallop)
California Roll (240g) 650 Sushi Sl (S
Cucumber, Crab, Japanese Omelette, California Roll (Cucumber, Crab, .
Mayonnaise, Eel, Tobiko Japanese Omelette, Mayonnaise, Eel, Tobiko)
Philadelphia Roll (210g) 620,- :
Salmon, Cucumber, Philadelphia Cheese Bonsai Set
Baked Roll (Eel, Japanese Omelette,
Yasai Roll (195 g) 280, Cream Cheese, Spicy Sauce, Sesame, Onion) &
T WIesh Lo 20 el Tempura Roll (Fried Shrimp,
Ol InOisey, My eininEle Mayonnaise, Tobiko) &
Fried Yaki Roll (230g) 690,- Fried Yaki Roll (Shrimp, Eel,
Shrimp, Eel, Cream Cheese Cream Cheese)
Baked Roll & (230g) 420,
Eel, Japanese Omelette, Cream Cheese, Sakura Set
Spicy Sauce, Sesame, Onion Philadelphia Roll (Salmon, Cucumber,
- it 210g) 640 Philadelphia Cheese)
Sl Bsell L e . g 7 California Roll (Cucumber, Crab
Fried Shrimp, Mayonnaise, Tobiko Japanese Omelette, Mayonnaise, Eel, Tobiko)
Itigo Roll (195g) 380- Tataki Roll (Tuna, Lollo Rossa,
Salmon, Cream Cheese, Strawberry Spicy Sauce) &
_# Spicy dish 4 Dish contains pork products ) Vegetarian dish

If you suffer from food allergies, please inform us in order to prepare a suitable meal to meet your needs.

Al prices are listed in Russian Rubles and include 18% VAT.

(» Dish contains nuts



[OPAYNE BIIIOIA FOT BDISHES
BAKJICOKAHEL 4 (2851) 420, Eggplants » (285g) 420-
C oBoLLaMu 1 LUMUTaKe With Vegetables and Shiitake
WOK Kypuia Kombay » & (250/150T) 640, WOK Kombau Chicken » (250/150 g) 640,
Bce 6moga rorossaTcsa Ha WOK ¢ osomamMmu C apaxvicom, Cnagkim nepLem All Dishes are Cooked in Wok with Vegetables With Peanuts, Bell Pepper
1 6ambyKoMm and Bamboo
TUrpoBLIE KPEBETKM (230/150r) 780, Tiger Prawns (230/150g) 780,-
B kncno-cnagkom coyce In Sour Sweet Sauce
OCHOBA WOK: C aHaHacoM WOK BASE: with Pineapple
[NmeHNYHAS JIAIIIa (150 1) VTKA IO-TIEKMHCKA 3800,-/1900,- Wheat Noodles (150 g9) Beijing Style Duck 3800,-/1900,-
Llenas/nonoBrHa Whole/Half
I'peuneBaAs NAMIIIIA (125r1) Buckwheat Noodles (125 g)
CBUHMHA ITO-CBIYYAHBCKU » # (225/150r) 680,- Sichuan Style Pork s # (225/150g) 680,-
Puc (150 1) Co cnagkim nepuem Rice (150 g9) With Bell Pepper
ToBsapuHa TARIIAHD 4 (240/150r) 890,- Tai Shan Beef » (240/150g) 890,-
C coycom HepHbiii nepeL, With Black Pepper Sauce
HATIOJIHEHUE WOK: XapeHas 6APAHMHA » (185/150T) 890- WOK CONDIMENTS: Fried Lamb » (185/150g)  890;-
C KyMVHOM, LUMUTaKe 1 OBOLLIaMM With Cumin, Shiitake and Vegetables
Kypuia & (140r) 480, Chicken & (140 g) 480,
C coycom kappy JIArymayusm IOk & (350r) 750, With Curry Sauce Frog Legs » (350¢g) 750.-
C MUHN KyKYPY30W 1 LUNUTaKe With Baby Corn and Shiitake
ToBaouHa 4 (145r) 680, Beef » (1459g) 680.-
C nepe4HbIM CoycoM Cubac (195/75 1") 1100,- With Pepper Sauce Sea BCIVSS (195/75 g’) 1100,-
C coycom ['yaH4xoy With Guangzhou Sauce
CBUHIUHA 5 # (1451r) 540, Pork » # (145 g) 540- i
C COycoM 4vnu 1 UMBVpem CI)]'/I.T.[e JIOCOCHA (160/120 1") 1150,- With Chili Sauce and Ginger Salmon Fillet (160/120 g) 1150,-
C MMBVIPEM 1 NEMOHMPaCcCOM With Ginger, Lemongrass
MopenponyKThI (125r) 680,- Seafood (125 g) 680,- y \ .
C yCTPYHHbIM COYCOM Turpossie KPEBETKU (160/551) 780,- With Oyster Sauce Crispy Breaded Tiger Shrimps (160/55g) 780,-
B naHvpoBke ¢ nkpoi With Roe
Muntaxe » (130r) 480, 1 Coycom Bacaou Shiitake » (130g) 480;,- and Wasabi Sauce
C KaHTOHCKMM COYCOM With Cantonese Sauce
KanbMaps! & (225/150r) 640,- Calamary & (225/150g) 640,-
C WwnmnTake, NyKOM W LiyKUHA With Shiitake, Onion and Zucchini
XpycTauiee puie TpeCcku (160/901r) 680,- Crispy Cod Fillet (160/90 g) 680,-
C YECHOYHBIM 1 YN COYCOM With Garlic and Chili Sauces

_# Octpoe 6noao S Biogo coaepXnT MPofyKTbI 13 CBYHUHBI BereTapuaHckoe 65080 (» Bniomo copepxxut opexm _# Spicy dish S Dish contains pork products ) Vegetarian dish (» Dish contains nuts

MoxxanyiicTa, NpedynpeavTe O HaNM4MM NLLEBOV anneprin, YTobbl Mbl MPUIrOTOBUM 3aKas, OTBeHatoLLiA Batumm noTpebHOCTSIM. HekoTopble 61to4a MOryT copepKaTth MoTeH. If you suffer from food allergies, please inform us in order to prepare a suitable meal to meet your needs.

LleHb! ykasaHbl B pybnsx n sknodaoT 18% HLC. Al prices are listed in Russian Rubles and include 18% VAT.



HECEPTEHI

IMToKONnAgHO-OPEXOBRIN IINPOT &
C 6aHaHamu B kapameni

KoxocoBas IIAHHA KOTTA
C TpONMHECKM KOHU

HecepT 13 3eIeHOr0 uds
C KOHMUTIOPOM 13 KyMKBaTa

TPONIMYECKUN YN3KENK
Ha opexoBom buckeuTe
C IHM 1 MAHIOBbIM COPBETOM

AccopTu us arop

MopoxeHoe
BaHnnb, Lokonam, KnybHuKa,
opexoBast Kapamerb, ucTallka

CopbeT
ManvHa, YepHas cMopoanHa, MaHro, IMMOH

KO®E / YAU

Scripecco

IIBOVIHON 3CIIPECCO
DCIIPecco MAKUATO
AMEepUKAaHO

KanyunHo

JIaTTe

Kode 6e3 xodemHOa

Topsunii MOKONIAL

Mornoxo

Cuporn

ACCOPTUMMEHT JIMCTOBOI'O YOS
ACCOPTUMEHT JIMCTOBOI'O YOS

CAKE

Caxe Yona
Caxe Oanruunsé Ocaxas Tébsn

MoxanyiicTa, NpefynpeavTe 0 HaNMMHYM NLLEBOM anneprm, YTo6bl Mbl NPMIOTOBUIM 3aKasd, OTBeYatoLLMIA Batlm noTpeGHOCTsAM. HekoTopble 6tofa MoryT Coaep KaTh roTeH.

(155T)
(150 )
(165T)

(160 )

(180 1)
(701)

(70T)

(40 M)
(80 M)
(55 Mn)
(120 mi1)
(150 M)
(220 M)
(120 mi1)
(200 M)
(200 M)
(10 M)
(400 M)
(1000 mi1)

(90 M)
(90 M)

340,

360,-

380,

420,

920,-
190,-

190.-

220,-
280,-
260,-
220-
280,
300,
260,-
280,-
180,-
100,-
320,
500,

500.-
900.-

DESSERTS

Chocolate Nut Pie
With Bananas in Caramel

Coconut Panna Cotta
With Tropical Confit

Green Tea Dessert
With Kumqguat Confiture

Tropical Cheesecake
With Litchi, Nut Biscuit
and Mango Sorbet

Assorted Seasonal Berries

Ice Cream
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry,
Nut Caramel, Pistachio

Sorbet
Raspberry, Blackcurrant, Mango, Lemon

COFFEE / TEA

Espresso

Double Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino

Latie

Decaffeinated

Hot chocolate

Milk

Syrup

Selection of Loose Tea
Selection of Loose Tea

SAKE

Sake Choya
Sake Daiginjo Osakaya Chobei

(v Batogo copepXxuT opexu

LleHb! ykasaHbl B pybnsx n sknodaoT 18% HIAC.

(» Dish contains nuts

If you suffer from food allergies, please inform us in order to prepare a suitable meal to meet your needs.
Al prices are listed in Russian Rubles and include 18% VAT.

(155 g)
(150 9)
(165 9)

(160 9)

(180 g)
(70 9)

(70 g)

(40 ml)
(80 ml)
(55 ml)
(120 m1l)
(150 ml)
(220 ml)
(120 m1l)
(200 m1l)
(200 ml)
(10 ml)
(400 ml)
(1000 m1l)

(90 ml)
(90 ml)

340,-

360,-

380,-

420,-

920,-
190,-

190

220--
280,-
260,-
220--
280,-
300,-
260,-
280,-
180,-
100,
320,
500,-

500.-
900.-



